TC Ltd for Temperature Sensing, Measurement and Control
A wide variety of thermocouples commonly
used in the plastics industry, suitable for
high and low temperatures applications.
Available in a choice of thermocouple
types with specifications custom built to
suit most requirements.
Plastics Machinery Thermocouples -

Optional Bayonet Adaptor
See Section 4 for details
Order Code - Example
Style No. Thermocouple Type
(see section 1)
Sheath Diameter
(see section 2) Cap I.D No. of Notches Cable Length
Sensing Junction
(‘G’ Grounded or
‘I’ Insulated)
Optional
Connector
(if required)
11B - J - 4.7MM - 11.4MM - 1 - 2 MTRS - G - R11
Part No. Notch Length
 ‘L’ OD ID Thread
BA1-220-110-18P single 22mm 10.9mm 7.6mm 1/8” BSPP
BA1-220-108-14P single 22mm 10.6mm 7.7mm 1/4” BSPP
BA1-350-110-18P single 35mm 11mm 7.5mm 1/8” BSPP
BA1-640-110-18P single 64mm 11mm 7.9mm 1/8” BSPP
BA2-601-120-12M double 60mm 12mm 8.7mm M12x1mm
* Nominal. Other sizes are available, please specify in order code. All bayonet adaptors are sold separately
F11 - Optional F11 Miniature Plug
R11 - Optional R11 Standard Plug

*Due to construction methods all Type 11C thermocouples are rated to +250°C
* Nominal. Other sizes are available, please specify in order code.
Order Code - Example
Style No.
Thermocouple
Type
(see section 1)
Sheath Diameter ‘d1’
(see section 2) Cap I.D No. of Notches Cable Length ‘L1’
(max. 200mm) Conduit Length ‘L2’
Sensing Junction
(‘G’ Grounded or
‘I’ Insulated)
Optional
Connector
(if required)
   11C      -       J        -       4.7MM      -      11.4MM        -         1         -        200MM        -         1 MTR         -           G            -            R11
L1 L2
d1
All bayonet adaptors are sold separately
SE
CT
IO
N
4 Optional Compatible Adaptors
Part No. Notch Length
 ‘L’ OD ID Thread
BA1-220-110-18P single 22mm 10.9mm 7.6mm 1/8” BSPP
BA1-220-108-14P single 22mm 10.6mm 7.7mm 1/4” BSPP
BA1-350-110-18P single 35mm 11mm 7.5mm 1/8” BSPP
BA1-640-110-18P single 64mm 11mm 7.9mm 1/8” BSPP
BA2-601-120-12M double 60mm 12mm 8.7mm M12x1mm
SE
CT
IO